
MUHSİN ÖZDAMAR ORTAOKULU GİRİŞ-ÇIKIŞ SAATLERİ 

 

PAZARTESİ-SALI-
ÇARŞAMBA-PERŞEMBE 

 

SAATLER 
 

CUMA 
 

SAATLER 

 
1.DERS 

 
08:40-09:20 

 
1.DERS 

 
08:40-09:20 

 
TENEFFÜS 

 
09:20-09:40 

 
TENEFFÜS 

 
09:20-09:40 

 
2.DERS 

 
09:40-10:20 

 
2.DERS 

 
09:40-10:20 

 
TENEFFÜS 

 
10:20-10:35 

 
TENEFFÜS 

 
10:20-10:35 

 
3.DERS 

 
10:35-11:15 

 
3.DERS 

 
10:35-11:15 

 
TENEFFÜS 

 
11:15-11:30 

 
TENEFFÜS 

 
11:15-11:30 

 
4.DERS 

 
11:30-12:10 

 
4.DERS 

 
11:30-12:10 

 
ÖĞLE ARASI 

 
12:10-13:05 

 
TENEFFÜS 

 
12:10-12:20 

 
5.DERS 

 
13:05-13:45 

 
5.DERS 

 
12:20-13:00 

 
TENEFFÜS 

 
13:45-14:00 

 
ÖĞLE ARASI 

 
13:00-14:00 

 
6.DERS 

 
14:00-14:40 

 
6.DERS 

 
14:00-14:40 

 
TENEFFÜS 

 
14:40-14:55 

 
TENEFFÜS 

 
14:40-14:55 

 
7.DERS 

 
14:55-15:35 

 
7. DERS 

 
14:55-15:35 

 

NOT: 23/10/2023 PAZARTESİ TARİHİNDEN İTİBAREN UYGULANACAKTIR. 

                                                                                                                                       

                                                                                                                                        ENGİN VURAL 

                                                                                                                                         Okul Müdürü 


